
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2025 135,589 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 303 0.0000

02/02/2025 135,241 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 348 0.0000

03/02/2025 134,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 383 0.0000

04/02/2025 134,535 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 322 0.0000

05/02/2025 134,167 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 368 0.0000

06/02/2025 133,943 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 224 0.0000

07/02/2025 133,536 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 407 0.0000

08/02/2025 133,186 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 350 0.0000

09/02/2025 132,824 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 363 0.0000

10/02/2025 132,571 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

11/02/2025 132,151 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

12/02/2025 131,863 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 288 0.0000

13/02/2025 131,645 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 218 0.0000

14/02/2025 131,582 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 64 0.0000

15/02/2025 131,296 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 286 0.0000

16/02/2025 130,846 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 450 0.0000

17/02/2025 130,456 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

18/02/2025 130,218 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 238 0.0000

19/02/2025 129,940 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

20/02/2025 129,564 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 377 0.0000

21/02/2025 129,173 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

22/02/2025 128,833 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 340 0.0000

23/02/2025 128,461 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

24/02/2025 128,037 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

25/02/2025 127,769 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

26/02/2025 127,358 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

27/02/2025 126,986 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

28/02/2025 126,738 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 248 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


